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SPEED PUNCH® Knockout Kits with Battery-Hydraulic Driver  
for Mild Steel - Parts List

For more details on Greenlee's new LS100 and LS50 Knockout 
Drivers and Kits please refer to page 65

HOLE SIZE

CONDUIT 
& PIPE 
SIZE

           ACTUAL

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION Ø INCH Ø MM LS100L11SB4SP LS100L11SBSP LS50L11SBSP

7212SP-1/2P 01652 Punch, 1/2”, SPEED PUNCH
1/2" 0.885 22.5

✓ ✓ ✓

7212SP-1/2D 01653 Die, 1/2”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓ ✓

7212SP-3/4P 00952 Punch, 3/4”, SPEED PUNCH
3/4" 1.1155 28.3

✓ ✓ ✓

7212SP-3/4D 09279 Die, 3/4”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓ ✓

7212SP-1-7/32P 01658 Punch, 1-7/32”, SPEED PUNCH
- 1.2105 30.5

7212SP-1-7/32D 01660 Die, 1-7/32”, SPEED PUNCH
7212SP-1P 00953 Punch, 1”, SPEED PUNCH

1" 1.3625 34.6
✓ ✓ ✓

7212SP-1D 09280 Die, 1”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓ ✓

7212SP-1-1/4P 00955 Punch, 1-1/4”, SPEED PUNCH
1-1/4" 1.7015 43.2

✓ ✓ ✓

7212SP-1-1/4D 09281 Die, 1-1/4”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓ ✓

7212SP-1-1/2P 09282 Punch, 1-1/2”, SPEED PUNCH
1-1/2" 1.9515 49.6

✓ ✓ ✓

7212SP-1-1/2D 00956 Die, 1-1/2”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓ ✓

7212SP-2P 09283 Punch, 2”, SPEED PUNCH
2" 2.4165 61.5

✓ ✓ ✓

7212SP-2D 00957 Die, 2”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓ ✓

7212SP-2-1/2P 01629 Punch, 2-1/2”, SPEED PUNCH
2-1/2" 2.9145 74.0

✓

7212SP-2-1/2D 01642 Die, 2-1/2”, SPEED PUNCH ✓

7212SP-3P 01644 Punch, 3”, SPEED PUNCH
3" 3.5395 89.9

✓

7212SP-3D 01645 Die, 3”, SPEED PUNCH ✓

7212SP-3-1/2P 01646 Punch, 3-1/2”, SPEED PUNCH
3-1/2" 4.0115 102.7

✓

7212SP-3-1/2D 01647 Die, 3-1/2”, SPEED PUNCH ✓

7212SP-4P 01650 Punch, 4”, SPEED PUNCH
4" 4.5445 115.4

✓

7212SP-4D 01651 Die, 4”, SPEED PUNCH ✓

7212SP11 10002 Draw Stud, SPEED PUNCH 3/4" x 4.77” ✓

7212SP12 00979 Draw Stud, SPEED PUNCH 3/4" x 5.64” ✓ ✓

7212SP13 01654 Draw Stud, SPEED PUNCH 3/8" x 4.70” ✓ ✓

7212SP14 01655 Draw Stud, SPEED PUNCH 3/8" x 3.83” ✓

SP-LOCK 09277 Speed Lock, 3/4" ✓ ✓ ✓

SP-LOCK2 01657 Speed Lock, 3/8” ✓ ✓ ✓

7212AA1 03374 Sleeve Adapter, 746
7212AA2 03367 Sleeve Adapter, LS Tools 2
34403 34403 Step Bit, 7/8" ✓ ✓ ✓

LS100LB LS100LB LS100 tool only (includes case) ✓ ✓

LS50LB LS50LB LS50 tool only (includes case) ✓

746 17091 Hydraulic Ram
06302 06302 High Pressure Hose - 1/4" x 3'
767 17091 Hydraulic Hand Pump
33786 33786 QuickDraw Driver, Right Angle
52176 52176 18V 3.0Ah Li-ion Battery 2 2
52177 52177 18V 1.5Ah Li-ion Battery 2
52177 52177 120V Charger ✓ ✓ ✓

KK100LFLEX Case for LS100 kits ✓ ✓

KK50LFLEX Case for LS50 kits ✓
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HOLE SIZE

CONDUIT 
& PIPE 
SIZE

         ACTUAL

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION Ø INCH Ø MM 7310SBSP 7304SP 7908SBSP

7212SP-1/2P 01652 Punch, 1/2”, SPEED PUNCH
1/2" 0.885 22.5

✓ ✓

7212SP-1/2D 01653 Die, 1/2”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓

7212SP-3/4P 00952 Punch, 3/4”, SPEED PUNCH
3/4" 1.1155 28.3

✓ ✓

7212SP-3/4D 09279 Die, 3/4”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓

7212SP-1-7/32P 01658 Punch, 1-7/32”, SPEED PUNCH
- 1.2105 30.5

7212SP-1-7/32D 01660 Die, 1-7/32”, SPEED PUNCH
7212SP-1P 00953 Punch, 1”, SPEED PUNCH

1" 1.3625 34.6
✓ ✓

7212SP-1D 09280 Die, 1”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓

7212SP-1-1/4P 00955 Punch, 1-1/4”, SPEED PUNCH
1-1/4" 1.7015 43.2

✓ ✓

7212SP-1-1/4D 09281 Die, 1-1/4”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓

7212SP-1-1/2P 09282 Punch, 1-1/2”, SPEED PUNCH
1-1/2" 1.9515 49.6

✓ ✓

7212SP-1-1/2D 00956 Die, 1-1/2”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓

7212SP-2P 09283 Punch, 2”, SPEED PUNCH
2" 2.4165 61.5

✓ ✓

7212SP-2D 00957 Die, 2”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓

7212SP-2-1/2P 01629 Punch, 2-1/2”, SPEED PUNCH
2-1/2" 2.9145 74.0

✓ ✓

7212SP-2-1/2D 01642 Die, 2-1/2”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓

7212SP-3P 01644 Punch, 3”, SPEED PUNCH
3" 3.5395 89.9

✓ ✓

7212SP-3D 01645 Die, 3”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓

7212SP-3-1/2P 01646 Punch, 3-1/2”, SPEED PUNCH
3-1/2" 4.0115 102.7

✓ ✓

7212SP-3-1/2D 01647 Die, 3-1/2”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓

7212SP-4P 01650 Punch, 4”, SPEED PUNCH
4" 4.5445 115.4

✓ ✓

7212SP-4D 01651 Die, 4”, SPEED PUNCH ✓ ✓

7212SP11 10002 Draw Stud, SPEED PUNCH 3/4" x 4.77” ✓ ✓

7212SP12 00979 Draw Stud, SPEED PUNCH 3/4" x 5.64” ✓ ✓

7212SP13 01654 Draw Stud, SPEED PUNCH 3/8" x 4.70” ✓

7212SP14 01655 Draw Stud, SPEED PUNCH 3/8" x 3.83” ✓

SP-LOCK 09277 Speed Lock, 3/4" ✓ ✓ ✓

SP-LOCK2 01657 Speed Lock, 3/8” ✓ ✓

7212AA1 03374 Sleeve Adapter, 746 2 2
7212AA2 03367 Sleeve Adapter, LS Tools 2
34403 34403 Step Bit, 7/8" ✓ ✓

746 17091 Hydraulic Ram ✓

06302 06302 High Pressure Hose - 1/4" x 3' ✓

767 13284 Hydraulic Hand Pump ✓

33786 33786 QuickDraw Driver, Right Angle ✓

05387 05387 Case for 7310 Sets ✓

02868 02868 Case for 7908SBSP ✓

SPEED PUNCH® Knockout Kits with Manual-Hydraulic Driver  
for Mild Steel - Parts List

For more details on Greenlee's new LS100 and LS50 Knockout 
Drivers and Kits please refer to page 65
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KIT CAT./UPC NO.

CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION 03607 35884

34401 34401 1/2” Multi-Hole Step Bit ✓ ✓

34403 34403 7/8” Multi-Hole Step Bit ✓ ✓

30008 30008 1-1/8” Multi-Hole Step Bit ✓

35936 35936 Plastic Case ✓ ✓

03607
35884

STEP BITS
Kwik Stepper® Step Bits

• Steam oxide finish runs cooler for longer life
• Unique split-tip design penetrates through steel faster 
• Resists walking or skidding, even on round surfaces 
• Balanced, double-flute construction requires less pressure, 

does the work for you 

SPECIFICATIONS

Hole Sizes From 1/8" through 1-3/8" (3.2 - 34.9 mm)
Capacity Cut up through 3/8" (9.5 mm) mild steel, copper, brass, alu-

minum, wood, plastic and laminates

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION

35884 35884 Kwik Stepper® Step Bit Kit
03607 03607 Kwik Stepper® Step Bit Kit

BULK BULK

CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

30008-B 01500 K/S Step #8 Bit (Bulk Pop) 25

34403-B 01501 K/S Step #3 Bit (Bulk Pop) 25

36414-B 01502 K/S Step #14 Bit (Bulk Pop) 25
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Single-hole bits are designed 
to drill one indicated hole size 
through a series of steps from 
bit tip to full size 

Multi-hole bits allow you to 
drill a hole in any of the stated 
diameters 

SIZE CAT/UPC NO.
Inches mm 34410 34401 36402 30005 34411 34403 30008 36414 36018 36020 36022

1/8 3.2 ✓

5/32" 4.0 ✓

3/16" 4.8 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

7/32" 5.6 ✓

1/4" 6.4 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

9/32" 7.1 ✓

5/16" 7.9 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

11/32" 8.7 ✓

3/8" 9.5 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

0.382" 9.7 ✓

13/32" 10.3 ✓

7/16" 11.1 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

15/32" 11.9 ✓

0.492" 12.5 ✓ Pg-7
1/2" 12.7 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

9/16" 14.3 ✓ ✓

0.598" 15.2 ✓ Pg-9
5/8" 15.9 ✓ ✓

0.638" 16.2 ✓ ISO-16
11/16" 17.5 ✓ ✓

0.732" 18.6 ✓ Pg-11
3/4" 19.1 ✓ ✓

0.803" 20.4 ✓ Pg-13 ✓ ISO-20
13/16" 20.6 ✓ ✓

7/8" 22.2 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

0.886" 22.5 ✓ Pg-16
1.00" 25.4 ✓ ISO-25
1.114" 28.3 ✓ Pg-21
1-1/8" 28.6 ✓ ✓

1.201" 30.5 ✓

1-7/32" 31.0 ✓

1-1/4" 31.8 ✓

1.280" 32.5 ✓ ISO-32
1-3/8" 34.9 ✓

Overall Length 1-7/8"
(47.6 mm)

3-3/8"
(85.7 mm)

3-7/16"
(87.3 mm)

3-7/16"
(87.3 mm)

2-1/8"
(53.9 mm)

3-9/16"
(90.5 mm)

2-15/16"
(74.6 mm)

3-1/8"
(79.4 mm)

1-7/8"
(47.6 mm)

3-3/4"
(95.3 mm)

3-3/8"
(85.7 mm)

Minimum Chuck Size 3/8"
(9.5 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

Maximum Material 
Thickness

10 gauge
(3.5 mm)

10 gauge
(3.5 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

10 gauge 
(3.5 mm)

10 gauge 
(3.5 mm)

10 gauge 
(3.5 mm)

10 gauge 
(3.5 mm)

10 gauge 
(3.5 mm)

10 gauge 
(3.5 mm)

1/4"
(6.4 mm)

1/4"
(6.4 mm)

1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 13/16" 7/8" 7/8" 1-1/8" 1-3/8" 9.7 mm 30.5 mm 32.5 mm
(12.7 mm) (12.7 mm) (12.7 mm) (20.6 mm) (22.2 mm) (22.2 mm) Electrician’s (34.9 mm) (.382") (1.201") (1.280")
Single-Hole Multi-Hole Multi-Hole Multi-Hole Single-Hole Multi-Hole Step Bit Multi-Hole Multi-Hole Multi-Hole
Step Bit Step Bit Step Bit Step Bit Step Bit Step Bit Step Bit Step Bit Step Bit

 METRIC




